Steve Graham

P.O. Box 40
Mount Macedon Vic 3441

Catalogue

Phone 0354274595
http://www.stevegrahamauctioneer.com
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Lot

Antiques & Old Wares

Tuesday 26 Jun 2018 Starting at:
To be held at: 5 Dryden Crt Woodend

10:30 AM

Inspection: Friday 11lam-5pm Sunday 9am-3pm Monday 11lam-5pm
Terms: Cash Eftpos C/card Buyer premiums apply

Lot

Box of Coat Hangers 28
Box of Asstd Electrical Appliances 29
Skateboard, Tennis Racquets, Chess Set 30
2 Boxes of Asst Plate Stands 31
Qty Boxed Kitchen Appliances, Glassware 32
& China

33
Box of EPNS

34
Box of Light Shades 35
Box of Tripods, Digital Cameras, Slide
Projector, Old Camera & Lens, Title Maker 36
Box of VHS Tapes 37
2 Boxes of Old Books incl Song Books 38
Janome Portable Sewing Machine 39
Box of assorted souvenir book matches 40
Box of Crystal wine sherry and red glass 41
Box of Sewing basket apple ice bucket &
retro cups 4la
Timber Box of brown glass jars & WWII 42
bag 43
Box of Wood planes, edge planes & a4
Stanley
Box of Typeset letters Arnott's potty & jelly 45
mould
Box of easy rider and uto car 1960-1970's 46
Box of Crystal wine glasses & other sets ar
Box of spoons, slide rule boxed & odd ends 48
Box of 3 Metal ducks, wooden duck 49
dominoes & glass
Box of Small Paintings, Prints, Frames 50
2 Boxes of Old Bottles & Jars 51
Box of Antique China 52
Tool Carry of Light Fittings 53
Box of Household Cleaning Products, Fire 54
Extinguisher, Shoe Polish Etc.
Box of China, Wash Bowl & Jug 55
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Box incl Spoon Racks

Box of Records

Collection of Dolls c1960's

Box of Die Cast Cars, Kids Books & Toys
Box of DVDs

Box Lot of Old Photos

Box of Ladies Scarves, Bags, Purses
Box of Small Clocks

Box of Ladies Bags, Doll,

Box of Assorted China, Silver plates etc

Box of Microscope, CSB Elephant Money
Box, Railway Track etc

Box of China, Silverplate, Crystal etc
Box of China, Glass, Etc

Asstd Framed Prints

10 Display Shelving Units (Per Each)
Guitar case (empty)

1950's Yellow painted high chair

Box of Collectables

Qty LP Records - Elvis, Roy Orbison,
Chuck Berry etc

Amateur Radio
Box of Antique Art Collectors Books

Box of Collectables Inc, Hookey Board,
Powder Flask etc

Singer Portable Elec Sewing Machine

Aluminium Suitcase with Travel Labels &
Stickers

Army Ammo Trunk
Box of LP Records
Qty Small Prints, Paintings & Frames

Framed Country Prints & French Style
Clock

Four Metal Framed Chairs



56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89

90

91

Box of Old Gramophone Records

Box of Theatre Programmes, Travel
Ephemera, Postcards etc

1920's Deca Portable Gramophone
Timber Cased HMV Radiogram
Box of Old Rustic Iltems

Box of Craft Iltems

Large Norman Lindsay Print

Box Lot of Decanter & Novelty ltems
Collection of Old Money Boxes
Beefeater Bar Mirror

7 Novelty Cookie Jars

Quantity of Millers' Antique Guides
4 Vintage Biscuit Tins

Lady's make-up case with jewellery

Box of Chocolate Boxes, Icing Sets,
Chocolate Mould Etc.

1937-38 "Where To Go in Victoria" Guest
House Guide

2 x1920's Boys Own Annuals

4 Stanley Planes

Box lot- billiard balls and cues & chalk
Box of Vintage Toys & Books

Box of Ephemera, Brochures Etc.
Pine Shelving Unit

1970's Novelty Hula Dancing Girl & Maori
Musical Girl

Model Yacht

Stanley Hand Plane

3 Old Titan Nail Boxes & Kraft Cheese
Megaphone

4 New Electronic Mice Killers

Box Lot of Teledex, Fishing Reels,
Anodised Cups etc

3 Vintage Mixing Bowls

A Collection of Vintage Carpenters Rulers
Box of Sewing & Knitting

Metal Shelving Unit

A Timber Crate of Hand Saws, Blades,
Pipe Vice, Concrete Trowels etc

Florence Signed Figurine "Lady Jane"
Made in Italy

Giannelli Geisha Girl Figurine - Made in
Italy

Lot
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108

109
110
111
112
113

114
115
116
117
118
119

120
121
122

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
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2 Hand painted Ostrich Eggs

Bavarian 7pce Drinks Set

Large Handcrafted Burled Timber Bowl
6 Gardening Books

Timber Whatnot

Box of Old Tools

Box of Cuckoo Clock Parts Etc

Box of Gardening Books

Box of Bird Books

Box of Sporting &Coffee Table Books
Box of Kids & Movie Books

2 Boxes of Crystal, Etched & Cut Glass
2 Boxes of Clock Parts

Box Lot of Japanese Musical Doll, Chess
Set, Port

Box of Epns, Trophies etc
Box of Finger Puppets, Crystal, Silverplate

Box of Electrical inc Dash Cam, Photo
Frame etc

Qty paintings, Prints, Frames

2 Standard Lamps, 3 Shades

Two Tonka Traxcavators & Tin Toy Tractor
Girls Annuals & Books

Soda Syphon, Carpet Bowls Set &
Cribbage Boards

1952 Military jerry can & 10L Jerry Can
Box of Rustic Items

Digital Chronograph

Tray of Old Tools

Ammo Box of Kero Lamps, Torch, Potty etc

Box of Lawn Bowls, Barometer, Clock,
Books

Box of Tins
Box of Old Items

Lawn Bowls Essentials, Postcards,
Ephemera etc

Box of Carpenters Hand Tools, Drills etc
Box of Vintage Cutlery

Assorted Die Cast Collectors Cars

Box of Sidchrome Spanners

5 Soldiering on Books ¢1940's

Shell One Gallon Flushing Oil Tin

Set of High Power Prisma of Paris
Binoculars



Lot
130
131
132
133

134

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148

149

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

4 volume set "Dad & Dave" by Steele Rudd
Witches And Warlock
Tall Upright Shelving Unit

Cadbury Point of Sale Chocolate Bar
Display

Box Lot of Old Tins, Bottles, Jars, Bakelite
Elec Fittings

Boys Annuals 1950's-60's-70's

Large Qty of Sporting Books

Part Meakin Dinner Set

4 Boxes of Remnants, Wool Etc

Box of Microphones, Tuners, Stage Light
Box of asstd Workshop Items

Box of Janome Overlocker, Elec Iron etc
Qty Paintings & Prints

Box of Noritake ‘Lorene" Dinner Set

Box of China, Glass, Clock etc

Box of LP & Single Records

Box of Boxes, Cash Tins, Table Legs

A Tray of Tools, Cold chisels, Riveter,
Spanners, Cutters etc

Box of Chalk ware Figural Lamp,
Bookends, Prints & more

St Kilda Football Club Framed Collectors
Cards

Box of Cut Crystal

English Dinner Set (incomplete)

Box of Rustic Cast Iron Items & Insulators
5 Hand painted Naturecraft Figural Scenes
Crate of Fire Boxes, Pumps etc

Vintage Dentists Drill with electric Motor

3 Toy Army Tanks

BP Energol 5 Gallon Drum & BP 20It Drum
Box of Old Kitchenalia

Box of Old Gauges

Wine Racks

Industrial MK2 Factory Desk

Pr Gates

2 Timber A Frame Ladders

Electric Bass Guitar c1960's/70's

3 Reel to Reel Tape Recorders

Qty Paintings & Prints

Box of Vintage Drawer Handles, Castors,
Fittings etc

Lot
168

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

187
188
189

190

1901
192

193
194

195
196
197
198
199

200
201

202
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Ammo Crate & Timber Toolbox w
Horseshoe

Box of Old Wares, Mincers etc

Old Sieve with Fountain Pens, Cutlery etc
Collection of Old Photos

Four Metal Framed Chairs

3 Mixed Lamps

Qty Paintings & Prints

Suitcase of Sewing Patterns

2 Boxes of Table Clothes & Plastic Skirting
Suitcase of Boxed Kitchenware

Box of Brass Door Bell, Sterilizer, Horse
Fig Pen Holder etc

2 Vintage Suitcases & A Map Case
Box of Assorted

Box of Sewing Magazines

2 Baskets of Craft Items etc
Paintings & Prints

2 Willow Watering Cans

Box of Wash Jug, Bowl, Vases etc

Box of Timber Carved Figure, Clock,
Bottles etc

Qty Restorers Clocks
Qantas Bag & TAA Bag

Ceramic Rooster & 4 Retro Coloured
Goblets

4 Fosters Lager Grand Prix 500ml| Beer
Cans

3 Chamber Pots

Pr Large Early 1900's Hunting Scene
Prints - Gilt Framed

4 Small Garden Figures

Large Single Bay Pallet Rack with 4
Shelves

Platform Rocker & Matching Foot Stool
Pr Vintage VBA Deck Chairs

Box of Collectables, Auto, Petrol, Aero
Japanese lacquerware Lidded Jar

Box of Tobacco Pipe, Cigarette Cases,
Shaving, Pen Knife etc

Box of Travellers Clocks

Audels Machinists and Tool Makers Handy
Book c1942

Dutch Ceramic Bathroom Set



Lot
203

204
205

206
207
208

209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

220

221
222
223

224
225
226

227
228

229

230
231
232
233
234
235

236
237

Nordmende Phono Super Timber Cased
radio

Box of Assorted Collectables

Timber Motor Spirit Crate with Blow Torch,
Fence Strainer, Encoder

Box of Technical Books
Vintage Japanese Signal Generator

Complete Set of 100 Cards 1994 Cazaly
Classics & West Coast Eagles Money Box
& Cloth Patches

Box of Old Locks & Keys

"Platycercus Barnardi" Framed Gould Print
Ornate Pierced Vase with Applied Flowers
Edwardian Hall Table / Desk

Box of Assorted Retro Iltems

Box of Brass, Copper etc

Leather Bags, Belts, Rolls & Buckles
Edwardian Platform Rocker

Singer Treadle Base Sewing Machine

3 Boxes of Elderberry Wine

Timber Box of Enamel Light Shade,
Chopping Block etc

Two Railway Carriage Enamel Cabin
Plates - No. 5 & No. 7

Assorted World Coins - Japan - Canada
Australian 50 cent Coin Set

9K gold hoop earrings & gold framed
crystal necklace

Black Cigarette Case with WW1 Medallions
1935 British Silver Crown

Framed Great Britain Sterling Coin
Collection of World War Il

Old Locks & Keys

Assortment of Costume jewellery,
Watches etc

Australian Pennies, Half Pennies, Shillings
& Sixpences

5 x Australian $2 Notes

Qty Clock keys

10 Early 1900's Cigarette Cards - Cricket
Assorted Old Watch & Fob Parts

5 Australian Bank Notes : $20, 10, 5, 2, 1

Australian 1937 Crown, 4 Florins & 2
Round 50 cent Coins

2 Groovy Photo Flash Cigarette Lighters
Qty World Coins

Lot
238
239
240

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

249
250

251
252
253

254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
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10x Australian $1 Notes
Three Harmonica's

1965 Canada Mint Coin Set & 1969
Jamaica Mint Coin Set

Grundig Retro Radiogram

Brass Cannon

Carved Timber Figures

Timber Side table

Box of Teapots & Lidded Ginger Jar

Brass Hose Junction & VR Stop Tap Cover
Three Lamps

A Tin of Rubber Stamps, Plastic Gnome
etc

Restorers Walnut Side Table

First Day Covers, Postcards, Medallions,
The Travels of Terra Australis (Signed by
Blake) & Man on The Moon Pictorial

Original Esky, Picnic Basket, Thermos's
A Tray of Collectables inc Powder Flask

An Album of 138 Cricket Collectors Cards
& 1996 Standup Cricket Cards 35 of 36

Shell Motor Spirit Timber Crate
Model Sailing Ship on Stand

Qty Art Books

Edwardian Nursing Chair

Box Lot of Asian ltems

Assorted Paintings, Prints & Frames
Miniature Cannon with Plans

Fine Trestle Table

Box of China inc Royal Doulton
Wicker Commode Chair w Potty
Shane Warne Foundation Collectables
Timber Rocking Chair

Corner Wicker Laundry Basket
Portable singer Sewing Machine
Two Timber Ironing Boards

4 Vintage Dolls in Bassinet

Four Metal Framed Chairs
Metamec Retro Zodiac Clock
Hennessy Bar Mirror

Album of British first day covers and an
album of mint foreign stamps



Lot
274

275

276
277
278

279
280
281
282

283

284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294

295
296
297
298
299

300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308

309

Perpetual Trouble Shooters Manual 1944
Volume XIV - John F Rider & 3 Other
Technical Manuals

Wire Newspaper Banner Holder & Wire
Stands

5 English Paper Bank Notes
Tray of International Coins

1960 Coombs / Wilson Ten Pound Note
WA44 573871

5 Round Australian 50cent Coins
1937 Australian Silver Crown
Qty of Pennies

A Tray of Australian Pennies & Half
Pennies etc

1938 Sheehan / McFarlane One Pound
Note 026 844085

Display Case

Box of China

Box of Prints, Paintings, Mirrors

Red Tool Box w/ Asstd Tools

2 Boxes of Books

Collection of 20 Mini Teapots

Three Dome Clocks

Metal Garden Pedestal

Three Pair of Binoculars

Box of Pottery Ducks, Monkeys & Assorted

Box of Musical Jewellery Boxes, Dolls,
Vases etc

Rolf Harris Light Box

Bench Grinder

Large Pine Timber Trestle Table
Vintage Stromberg Carlson Radio

Fire Brigade Cap, Belt, Suspenders &
Mouth Organ

Large Tin Trunk

2 Hanging Light Fittings

Hanging Egg Chair

Three Reel to Reel Tape Recorders
Three Outdoor Chairs

2 Tool Carry's with Tools

Rustic Two Drawer Side Table

Pr Leonardo Collection African Figures

Grundig 2088 German Timber Cased
Radio

2 Restorers Bakelite radios

Lot
310

311
312
313
313a
313b
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324

325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336

337
338

339
340
341
342
343

344
345

Page 5 of 7

Art Deco Glass Door Timber Display
Cabinet - AF

Timber Book Shelf Unit

Timber Book Shelf Unit

Timber Book Shelf Unit

Groovy Tripod Lamp af

Restorers Display Cabinet

Large Quantity of Paintings & Prints
Collection of Paintings & Prints
Collection of Mini Kerosene lamps
Box of Old Tins

Four Toy Koala Figures

Antique Cottage Kitchen Dresser
Grinders, Boxes, Tin, Cigar Display Case
Timber Model Cars

4 Dome Clocks

4 Whisky Jugs

Our Family Album Register & Celebrities of
The Stage

Royal Doulton "Buttercup" Figurine
Crystal 7pce Sherry Set

Collection of Thimbles

Pr Japanese Ceramic Fighting Cocks
Retro Decanter Set

Figural Stags

Timber Open Front Bookcase

Mirror Hall Stand with Drawer

TAA Airline Passenger Bag

Pr Tang Dynasty Chinese Lady Figures
3 Musical Carousels

Album of Australian World Coins & Bank
Notes

Collection of Pewter Figures

1988 Bicentennial $10 Note AA21092254
in Sealed Plastic Display

Box of Medals, Badges, Tokens
Collection of Pocket Knives

Australian Coins & Badges

1960's Victoria Police Badges & Epaulette

San Marino 1973 Uncirculated Coin Set,
Great Britain Coin Sets & 2 Crowns

4 Holograph Lead Crystal Paperweights
3 Crystal 18kt Gold Plated Ornaments



Lot
346
347

348
349
350

351

352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366

367
368
369
370
371
372

373
374

375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382

Album of Assorted International Coins

Qty Mixed Pennies & Half Pennies (Aus &
GB)

"3in 1" 3.50z Tin w Pourer
Impact Driver

A Folder of Interesting Old Invoices,
Documents, Ephemera

Box of World Crowns, USA & Canada Mint
Sets

Qty Clock Keys

Upright Display Cabinet

Travel Iron, Shaver, Fishing Reel

3 Vintages Lamps & a Torch

Brass Ships Bell ex Williamstown

3 Dome Clocks

Brass Bear Figure

Set of Three Vintage Kitchen Canisters
Restorers Edwardian Sideboard base
Restorers Kitchen Dresser Top

Qty Timber Boxes, Crates, Drawers
H. Kriebel Berlin 1876 Piano

Qty Paintings & Prints

New Australian Flag

Box of Vintage Toys, Stamps, Old Tin
Cars etc

Box of Bar Collectables

Box of Old Wares, Trophy's etc

Box of Drill Bits, Tool Carry, Hex keys

5 China Platters

3 Drawer, 3 Door Kitchen Buffet Cabinet

Old Timber Lemonade Crate with Assorted
Items

Antique Chain Measuring Linkage

Retro Superchef Portable BBQ in Original
Carry Case & Vintage "Gold Medal"
Folding Picnic Table & Chairs

2 x Roadwork Signs

Tonka Excavator

Box of Antique Cutlery

Pr Fire Dogs

Nest of Tables

Edwardian Timber Framed Chair
Cutlery Sets, Trays & Bowl

Box of Clock Parts Etc.

Lot
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
389a
390
391

392
393

394
395
396
397
398
399
400

401
402
403
404
405
406
407

408

409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416

417
418
419
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2 x Boat 15 Bottle Wine Racks

Old Horse Collar & Back Saddle

Box of Records

Australian Toy Koala c1960s

Italian Policeman's Hat

Wardrobe

Box of Radio& TV Magazines, Books etc
Grandfather Clock Casing

Scythe

A Folder of Interesting Old Invoices,
Documents, Ephemera

Timber Whatnot

Box of Beads, Billiard Balls, Make Up, Inks
etc

Large Brandy Balloon & Coloured Glass
Box of China inc Blue & White

Box of English Cabinet Plates

Box of Hand Tools

Box of Antique Music & Song Books

3 x Reel to Reel Tape Recorders

Kirby Upright Vacuum Cleaner with Carpet
Shampoo System

Antique Bone China Hanley Platter "Trellis"
Seoul Olympics Cutlery Set - Boxed

3 Old Spoke Shaves

Large 72" Timber Ruler

Box of Vintage Photography Items

The Haros Boiler

Box of Ephemera inc Clocks, Watches,
Scouts, Petrol & Oil, Royalty etc

Box of English Plates, decorative Tiles,
Mugs, Jugs

Giaetz Timber Cased Radio

4 Paper Shredders & Office Items
Junghamms Wall Clock

Bedroom Chair

1930's Electro Cardiograph

Box of Kero Lamp Chimneys, Fonts etc
Bird Bath

2 x Carved Timber Asian Fisherman
Figures

Johnnie Walker Plastic Ice Bucket w Tongs
Collection of 20 Mini Teapots

Box of Collectors Plates



Lot
420

421
422
423

424
425
426
427

428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442

443

Lot

Box of Assorted Items inc Lamp, Plates,
Penguins

Depression Glass Sweets Set
Kodak Brownie Flash Il Camera in Case

Pair of Milk Glass Hand Enamel Mantle
Glasses (AF to 1)

French Figural Mantle Clock (battery op)
Timber Whatnot
Four Metal Framed Chairs

A Quantity of Retro Army Enlistment
Posters

2 Portable Radio / Cassette Players
Deck Chair

Schatz Dome Clock

Intricately Carved Timber Asian Figurine
MBW Cast Iron Meter Cover

4 Road Warning Signs

2 Projector Screens

Qty Timber Cased Restorers Clocks

2 Reel to Reel Tape Recorders

2 Timber Cased Radios

Kriesler Record Player

Sony TC-630 Tapecorder

Camp Chairs, Picnic Bag

Old Homemade Trolley w Rustic Contents

Suitcase & Bag of Quilt, Remnants, Linen,
Lace etc

Pallet Racking
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